14
Drilling & Demolition
Quick-release chuck (Jaacob)
For twist drills with cylindrical connection ends up to 13 mm diameter, for rotary drilling only
Ordering designation Item no.
Quick-release chuck 00070639
BF-LS interchangeable quick-release chuck TE 2-M 00338905
Key-type chuck complete (not for TE 2-M)
For twist drills with cylindrical connection ends up to 13 mm diameter, suitable for clockwise and
counter-clockwise rotation and high torque
Ordering designation Item no.
Key-type chuck complete 00070640
TE-AC angular chuck TE 6, TE 6-A (not for TE 2-M)
Technical data
Drill bit size range:                                  5–17 mm dia. TE-CX drill bits 18–20 mm dia. TE-C-S drill bits
Rec. drill bit size range: 5–16 mm diameter
Drilling performance: 278 mm/min or 14 cm3/minusing 8 mm dia. drill bit in
medium-hard concrete: ~58% of TE 14
Weight: 1.45 kg
Ordering designation Item no.
TE-AC angular chuck 00070591
Bit holder
Ordering designation Item no.
S-BHU75M SDS bit holder 00306013
with TE-C connection end
Quick-release chuck TE 25
Special chuck for twist drills with cylindrical shank up to 13 mm dia. for drilling without hammering
Ordering designation Item no.
Quick-release chuck 00030201
TE 2 / TE 2-M / TE 6 / TE 16 / TE 16-C / TE 25
Quick-release chuck
For cylindrical shank twist drills up to 13 mm diameter for drilling without hammering
Ordering designation Item no.
C/F-BF quick-release chuck 00060208
TE-C-BFH chuck spindle 03401003
B/BF 1/2� 3 jaw chuck 00090933
Chucks
Ordering designation Item no.
TE-C WZA (SDS) 00250764
Chuck for TE-CX drill bits with SDS connection end
TE-C chuck for TE2M (SDS connection) 00354683
TE 2* has a fixed SDS + chuck
Features
■ Quick and easy
attachment
■ For drilling with or
without hammering and
for screwdriving
TE 2*, TE 6-A, TE 2-M
TE 2-M
TE 2-M
➀                       ➁
➀
➁
➂
➂
Chucks for the TE 6-S
Ordering designation Item no.
TE-C (SDS) chuck 00343100
For TE-CX/TE-C drill bits
Ordering designation Item no.
BF-LS interchangeable quick-release chuck 00338924
Suitable for reverse rotation. For insert tools with cylindrical shanks up to 13 mm dia.
(without hammering action).
Ordering designation Item no.
Standard interchangeable quick-release chuck 00070639
For insert tools with cylindrical shanks up to 13 mm dia. (without hammering action).
Ordering designation Item no.
Key-type chuck 00070640
Specially for forwards/reverse rotation and high torque. For insert tools with cylindrical shanks
up to 13 mm dia. (without hammering action).